Calcio a 5 Under 21 - Girone Unico

classifica completa 1° giornata

SQUADRA
@ Midland Global Sport

i Virtus Poggibonsi
Futsal Montevarchi
Lal0 Soccer

Cus Pisa

@ San Giovanni C5

@ GF Rione

m’l Atletico Fucecchio
! Scintilla 1945

@} Firenze C5

Cortenuova Fc

risultati della 1° giornata

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

www.vigorfucecchio.it
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Cus Pisa

Futsal Montevarchi

GF Rione

Midland Global Sport

Virtus Poggibonsi

RIPOSA

GF

Atletico Fucecchio

Scintilla 1945

Lal0 Soccer

Cortenuova Fc

Firenze C5

San Giovanni C5
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